16/11/2020

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank
6th
2nd
1st
3rd
7th
9th
4th
8th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
5th
9th
9th

Burnsco-Albany Summer Evening 2020-21

Fleet

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Sailwave results for Burnsco-Albany Summer Evening 2020-21 at MCC 2020

MCC

Results are final as of 18:34 on November 16, 2020

Boat

Tight Five
Mon Desir
Best Intentions
Danceaway
Ruahine

Los Molinos
Tahi

Agent 88
Celan

Sea Legs
Redline
Motorboat

La Cigalle
Pinball Wizard
Brush Strokes
Albion
Whisper
Cimba
Ngaroto

Cocorico

White Rose

file:///C:/Users/milfo/AppData/Local/Temp/blwDA7.htm

Mixed Fleet

Class
Tracker
Carpenter 29
Young 88
Townson 28
Dowsett 42
Beale 30
David Wade
Young 88
Nova 28
Nova 28
Quarter Ton
SR26
Young 10
Marauder
Marauder
Tracker
Beneteau
Townson 32
Compass 790
Young 88

SailNo HelmName

3590
5907
5126
4883
9135
6454
8482
5883
4634
4653
2836
5820
5934
3927
457

8156
0000
1594
4485
880

Mark Hoyle

Tim Turner

Phil & Mike
Karen Jones
John Dowsett
Darren McAven
James Aston
Kevin Stephen

|, Gordon, W
Vlad

J Greenwood

S Brannan

R Pluczinski
Clare/David Wood
F Oosterhof

B Hooker

P Batcheler
Sam

Nickey Seagar
Mark Wallendorf

Shean

NHC1 Total
582 47.0
.630 9.0
710 6.0
.600 11.0
720  49.0
.682  69.0
.642  30.0
.710  50.0
.601  69.0
599 69.0
.601  69.0
.710  69.0
.682  69.0
.610  69.0
.610  69.0
582  69.0
720  69.0
.710  69.0
575  69.0
.616  34.0
69.0
.580 69.0

Nett
47.0
9.0

6.0

11.0
49.0
69.0
30.0
50.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
34.0
69.0
69.0
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16/11/2020

Rank Fleet
7 Mixed
1 Mixed
2 Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

N NN NN NN NN NN AW N NG

Mixed
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Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
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Sailwave results for Burnsco-Albany Summer Evening 2020-21 at MCC 2020

R1 - Mixed Fleet - 15/10/2020 at 18.30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.00, Course: 4a, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 15-20 Knots

Boat
Tight Five
Mon Desir

Best
Intentions

Danceaway
Ruahine

Los Molinos
Tahi

Agent 88
Celan

Sea Legs
Redline
Motorboat

La Cigalle
Pinball Wizard
Brush Strokes
Albion
Whisper
Cimba

Ngaroto

Cocorico

White Rose

Class
Tracker
Carpenter 29
Young 88

Townson 28
Dowsett 42
Beale 30
David Wade
Young 88
Nova 28
Nova 28
Quarter Ton
SR26
Young 10
Marauder
Marauder
Tracker
Beneteau
Townson 32

Compass
790

Young 88

SailNo HelmName

3590
5907
5126

4883
9135
6454
8482
5883
4634
4653
2836
5820
5934
3927
457

8156
0000
1594
4485

880

Mark Hoyle
Tim Turner

Phil & Mike

Karen Jones
John Dowsett
Darren McAven
James Aston
Kevin Stephen
|, Gordon, W
Vlad

J Greenwood
S Brannan

R Pluczinski
Clare/David Wood
F Oosterhof

B Hooker

P Batcheler
Sam

Nickey Seagar

Mark Wallendorf

Shean

NHC1 Start
582 1830
.630  18.00
.710  18.00
.600  18.00
.720
.682
.642  18.00
.710  18.00
.601  18.30
.599
.601
.710
.682  18.30
.610 1830
.610  18.30
.582 1830
.720  18.30
.710
575
.616  18.00
.580

Finish

19.12.23
19.06.54

19.21.41

19.14.39
19.07.35
194718

193104

193201

193243

19.23.59

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC
1.12.23
1.06.54

1.21.41
DNC
DNC
1.14.39
1.07.35
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

1.23.59
DNC
DNC

0.45.36
0.47.30

0.49.01

0.47.56
0.47.59

0.51.44

23.0
1.0
2.0

5.0

23.0
23.0
3.0

4.0

23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

6.0
23.0
23.0
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16/11/2020

Rank Fleet
7 Mixed
6 Mixed
1 Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

N NN NN N NN NN NN AN WwN

Mixed

(¢)]

Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

file:///C:/Users/milfo/AppData/Local/Temp/blwDA7.htm

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18.00, Distance: 7, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 12

Boat
Tight Five
Mon Desir

Best
Intentions

Danceaway
Ruahine

Los Molinos
Tahi

Agent 88
Celan

Sea Legs
Redline
Motorboat

La Cigalle
Pinball Wizard
Brush Strokes
Albion
Whisper
Cimba

Ngaroto

Cocorico

White Rose

Sailwave results for Burnsco-Albany Summer Evening 2020-21 at MCC 2020

R2 - Mixed Fleet - 25/11/2019 at 18.00

Class
Tracker
Carpenter 29
Young 88

Townson 28
Dowsett 42
Beale 30
David Wade
Young 88
Nova 28
Nova 28
Quarter Ton
SR26
Young 10
Marauder
Marauder
Tracker
Beneteau
Townson 32

Compass
790

Young 88

SailNo HelmName

3590
5907
5126

4883
9135
6454
8482
5883
4634
4653
2836
5820
5934
3927
457

8156
0000
1594
4485

880

Mark Hoyle
Tim Turner

Phil & Mike

Karen Jones
John Dowsett
Darren McAven
James Aston
Kevin Stephen
|, Gordon, W
Vlad

J Greenwood
S Brannan

R Pluczinski
Clare/David Wood
F Oosterhof

B Hooker

P Batcheler
Sam

Nickey Seagar

Mark Wallendorf

Shean

NHC1 Start Finish

0.582
0.635
0.712

0.598
0.720
0.682
0.642
0.710
0.601
0.599
0.601
0.710
0.682
0.610
0.610
0.582
0.720
0.710
0.575

0.612
0.000
0.580

18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00

18.00

18.00

19.39.24
19.22.51

19.39.32
19.23.34

19.34.03

19.40.30

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC
1.39.24
1.22.51

1.39.32
1.23.34
DNC
1.34.03
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

1.40.30
DNC
DNC

1.03.07
0.58.59

0.59.31
1.00.10

1.00.23

1.01.30

23.0
6.0
1.0

2.0

3.0

23.0
4.0

23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

5.0
23.0
23.0
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16/11/2020

Rank
1
2
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file:///C:/Users/milfo/AppData/Local/Temp/blwDA7.htm

Fleet

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Boat
Tight Five
Mon Desir

Best
Intentions

Danceaway
Ruahine

Los Molinos
Tahi

Agent 88
Celan

Sea Legs
Redline
Motorboat

La Cigalle
Pinball Wizard
Brush Strokes
Albion
Whisper
Cimba

Ngaroto

Cocorico

White Rose

Sailwave results for Burnsco-Albany Summer Evening 2020-21 at MCC 2020

R3 - Mixed Fleet - 13/11/20 at 17.30

Class
Tracker
Carpenter 29
Young 88

Townson 28
Dowsett 42
Beale 30
David Wade
Young 88
Nova 28
Nova 28
Quarter Ton
SR26
Young 10
Marauder
Marauder
Tracker
Beneteau
Townson 32

Compass
790

Young 88

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName

3590
5907
5126

4883
9135
6454
8482
5883
4634
4653
2836
5820
5934
3927
457

8156
0000
1594
4485

880

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

Mark Hoyle
Tim Turner

Phil & Mike

Karen Jones
John Dowsett
Darren McAven
James Aston
Kevin Stephen
|, Gordon, W
Vlad

J Greenwood
S Brannan

R Pluczinski
Clare/David Wood
F Oosterhof

B Hooker

P Batcheler
Sam

Nickey Seagar

Mark Wallendorf

Shean

www.sailwave.com

NHC1
0.582
0.633
0.716

0.599
0.719
0.682
0.641
0.710
0.601
0.599
0.601
0.710
0.682
0.610
0.610
0.582
0.720
0.710
0.575

0.610
0.000
0.580

Start
17.30
17.30
17.30

17.30

17.30

Finish

18.55.23
18.54.02
18.44.23

18.59.04

Elapsed
1.25.23
1.24.02
1.14.23

1.29.04
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNF
DNC
DNF

Corrected Points
0.49.42 1.0
0.53.12 20
0.53.16 3.0

0.53.21 4.0

23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

23.0
23.0
23.0
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