

Burnsco-Albany Summer Evening 2020-21**MCC****Results are final as of 18:34 on November 16, 2020****Mixed Fleet****Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A**

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	NHC1	Total	Nett
6th	Mixed	Tight Five	Tracker	3590	Mark Hoyle	.582	47.0	47.0
2nd	Mixed	Mon Desir	Carpenter 29	5907	Tim Turner	.630	9.0	9.0
1st	Mixed	Best Intentions	Young 88	5126	Phil & Mike	.710	6.0	6.0
3rd	Mixed	Danceaway	Townson 28	4883	Karen Jones	.600	11.0	11.0
7th	Mixed	Ruahine	Dowsett 42	9135	John Dowsett	.720	49.0	49.0
9th	Mixed	Los Molinos	Beale 30	6454	Darren McAven	.682	69.0	69.0
4th	Mixed	Tahi	David Wade	8482	James Aston	.642	30.0	30.0
8th	Mixed	Agent 88	Young 88	5883	Kevin Stephen	.710	50.0	50.0
9th	Mixed	Celan	Nova 28	4634	I, Gordon, W	.601	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	Sea Legs	Nova 28	4653	Vlad	.599	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	Redline	Quarter Ton	2836	J Greenwood	.601	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	Motorboat	SR26	5820	S Brannan	.710	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	La Cigalle	Young 10	5934	R Pluczinski	.682	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	Pinball Wizard	Marauder	3927	Clare/David Wood	.610	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	Brush Strokes	Marauder	457	F Oosterhof	.610	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	Albion	Tracker	8156	B Hooker	.582	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	Whisper	Beneteau	0000	P Batcheler	.720	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	Cimba	Townson 32	1594	Sam	.710	69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	Ngaroto	Compass 790	4485	Nickey Seagar	.575	69.0	69.0
5th	Mixed	Cocorico	Young 88	880	Mark Wallendorf	.616	34.0	34.0
9th	Mixed						69.0	69.0
9th	Mixed	White Rose			Shean	.580	69.0	69.0

R1 - Mixed Fleet - 15/10/2020 at 18.30**Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.00, Course: 4a, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 15-20 Knots**

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	NHC1	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
7	Mixed	Tight Five	Tracker	3590	Mark Hoyle	.582	1830		DNC		23.0
1	Mixed	Mon Desir	Carpenter 29	5907	Tim Turner	.630	18.00	19.12.23	1.12.23	0.45.36	1.0
2	Mixed	Best Intentions	Young 88	5126	Phil & Mike	.710	18.00	19.06.54	1.06.54	0.47.30	2.0
5	Mixed	Danceaway	Townson 28	4883	Karen Jones	.600	18.00	19.21.41	1.21.41	0.49.01	5.0
7	Mixed	Ruahine	Dowsett 42	9135	John Dowsett	.720			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Los Molinos	Beale 30	6454	Darren McAven	.682			DNC		23.0
3	Mixed	Tahi	David Wade	8482	James Aston	.642	18.00	19.14.39	1.14.39	0.47.56	3.0
4	Mixed	Agent 88	Young 88	5883	Kevin Stephen	.710	18.00	19.07.35	1.07.35	0.47.59	4.0
7	Mixed	Celan	Nova 28	4634	I, Gordon, W	.601	18.30	194718	DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Sea Legs	Nova 28	4653	Vlad	.599			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Redline	Quarter Ton	2836	J Greenwood	.601			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Motorboat	SR26	5820	S Brannan	.710			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	La Cigalle	Young 10	5934	R Pluczinski	.682	18.30	193104	DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Pinball Wizard	Marauder	3927	Clare/David Wood	.610	1830		DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Brush Strokes	Marauder	457	F Oosterhof	.610	18.30	193201	DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Albion	Tracker	8156	B Hooker	.582	1830		DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Whisper	Beneteau	0000	P Batcheler	.720	18.30	193243	DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Cimba	Townson 32	1594	Sam	.710			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Ngaroto	Compass 790	4485	Nickey Seagar	.575			DNC		23.0
6	Mixed	Cocorico	Young 88	880	Mark Wallendorf	.616	18.00	19.23.59	1.23.59	0.51.44	6.0
7	Mixed								DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	White Rose			Shean	.580			DNC		23.0

R2 - Mixed Fleet - 25/11/2019 at 18.00**Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18.00, Distance: 7, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 12**

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	NHC1	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
7	Mixed	Tight Five	Tracker	3590	Mark Hoyle	0.582			DNC		23.0
6	Mixed	Mon Desir	Carpenter 29	5907	Tim Turner	0.635	18.00	19.39.24	1.39.24	1.03.07	6.0
1	Mixed	Best Intentions	Young 88	5126	Phil & Mike	0.712	18.00	19.22.51	1.22.51	0.58.59	1.0
2	Mixed	Danceaway	Townson 28	4883	Karen Jones	0.598	18.00	19.39.32	1.39.32	0.59.31	2.0
3	Mixed	Ruahine	Dowsett 42	9135	John Dowsett	0.720	18.00	19.23.34	1.23.34	1.00.10	3.0
7	Mixed	Los Molinos	Beale 30	6454	Darren McAven	0.682			DNC		23.0
4	Mixed	Tahi	David Wade	8482	James Aston	0.642	18.00	19.34.03	1.34.03	1.00.23	4.0
7	Mixed	Agent 88	Young 88	5883	Kevin Stephen	0.710			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Celan	Nova 28	4634	I, Gordon, W	0.601			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Sea Legs	Nova 28	4653	Vlad	0.599			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Redline	Quarter Ton	2836	J Greenwood	0.601			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Motorboat	SR26	5820	S Brannan	0.710			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	La Cigalle	Young 10	5934	R Pluczinski	0.682			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Pinball Wizard	Marauder	3927	Clare/David Wood	0.610			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Brush Strokes	Marauder	457	F Oosterhof	0.610			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Albion	Tracker	8156	B Hooker	0.582			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Whisper	Beneteau	0000	P Batcheler	0.720			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Cimba	Townson 32	1594	Sam	0.710			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	Ngaroto	Compass 790	4485	Nickey Seagar	0.575			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Cocorico	Young 88	880	Mark Wallendorf	0.612	18.00	19.40.30	1.40.30	1.01.30	5.0
7	Mixed					0.000			DNC		23.0
7	Mixed	White Rose			Shean	0.580			DNC		23.0

R3 - Mixed Fleet - 13/11/20 at 17.30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	NHC1	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Mixed	Tight Five	Tracker	3590	Mark Hoyle	0.582	17.30	18.55.23	1.25.23	0.49.42	1.0
2	Mixed	Mon Desir	Carpenter 29	5907	Tim Turner	0.633	17.30	18.54.02	1.24.02	0.53.12	2.0
3	Mixed	Best Intentions	Young 88	5126	Phil & Mike	0.716	17.30	18.44.23	1.14.23	0.53.16	3.0
4	Mixed	Danceaway	Townson 28	4883	Karen Jones	0.599	17.30	18.59.04	1.29.04	0.53.21	4.0
5	Mixed	Ruahine	Dowsett 42	9135	John Dowsett	0.719			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Los Molinos	Beale 30	6454	Darren McAven	0.682			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Tahi	David Wade	8482	James Aston	0.641			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Agent 88	Young 88	5883	Kevin Stephen	0.710			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Celan	Nova 28	4634	I, Gordon, W	0.601			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Sea Legs	Nova 28	4653	Vlad	0.599			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Redline	Quarter Ton	2836	J Greenwood	0.601			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Motorboat	SR26	5820	S Brannan	0.710			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	La Cigalle	Young 10	5934	R Pluczinski	0.682			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Pinball Wizard	Marauder	3927	Clare/David Wood	0.610			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Brush Strokes	Marauder	457	F Oosterhof	0.610			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Albion	Tracker	8156	B Hooker	0.582			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Whisper	Beneteau	0000	P Batcheler	0.720			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Cimba	Townson 32	1594	Sam	0.710			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Ngaroto	Compass 790	4485	Nickey Seagar	0.575			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	Cocorico	Young 88	880	Mark Wallendorf	0.610			DNF		23.0
5	Mixed					0.000			DNC		23.0
5	Mixed	White Rose			Shean	0.580	17.30		DNF		23.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com